e W4 - Top pak system

Think ahead.

Tork Industrial Heavy-Duty Cleaning Cloth

Article 570579

System W4 - Top pak
system
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Handle tough tasks while protecting hands with this industrial
cleaning cloth. Its heavy-duty design handily works with most solvents
and is suitable for repeated use, requiring up to 31% less effort than
rental towels and rags. Use with the Tork W4 dispenser's hygienic
single-sheet dispensing to reduce waste too, as users take only what
they need. And promote sustainability — we've lowered the CO2
emissions for Tork exel CLEAN® by 28% since 2011* and made the
packaging from recycled materials. *(Life Cycle Analysis) LCA
conducted by Essity and IVL Svenska Miljdinstitutet in April 2021

Key benefits:

- Protect hands from heat and metal scraps in
industrial spaces, thanks to these cloths'
heavy-duty design.

- Easily remove stubborn oil, grease and water
marks in industrial environments and save time
with these multipurpose cleaning cloths.

- Blue colour paper is more visible and offers
traceability in food materials, therefore it
improves safety of the production in food
processing

- Improve your operation’s sustainability — this
product packaging is made from 100%
recycled fibres and at least 30% recycled
plastics.



Delivery data

SCC

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Material

¢ essity

Consumer unit
7322541183381
60

160 mm

356 mm

110 mm

6.3 dm3

1017 g
1026.89

Plastic

Transport unit
7322541183398
240

4

339 mm

238 mm

365 mm

29.4 dm3

41 kg

4.5kg

Carton

Essity is a leading global hygiene and health
company

Pallet
7322541479002
9360

156

1178 mm

1000 mm

1200 mm
1.1m3

158.7 kg

175.7 kg

Choose a dispenser

654000 654008

Alternate Products

90478

197478

530279

Product certifications:
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HANDLING! For Wiping ..

Contact

Kirti Mistry

Essity UK Ltd

E-mail:
Kirti.Mistry@essity.com

www.tork.co.uk




